
KEVÄT KYNNÖT 2 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura/Liitto Lk/R I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Ilkka Nissinen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo A/Yl 217 247 184 242 256 257 1403 1403 0
2 Veijo Tossavainen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo C/Yl 179 226 234 253 168 215 1275 1353 13 50 50
3 Juha Ollonqvist OPS/Oulu M/Yl 263 202 210 259 236 175 1345 1345 0 58 8
4 Reijo Tossavainen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo B/Yl 237 174 214 237 236 189 1287 1311 4 92 34
5 Timo Uusinarkaus OPS/Oulu M/Yl 235 213 225 211 203 204 1291 1291 0 112 20
6 Kaarlo Kekkonen PeBo/Ylä-Savo B/Vet 207 204 246 246 161 174 1238 1238 0 165 53
7 Jari Reinikainen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo A/Yl 147 222 205 234 217 186 1211 1235 4 168 3
8 Tero Mikkonen PieBo/ Ylä-Savo B/Yl 172 180 222 220 173 244 1211 1223 2 180 12
9 Terho Kämäräinen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo C/Vet 170 215 165 148 169 181 1048 1198 25 205 25

10 Anja Kolehmainen Kiu-Ke/Ylä-Savo C/Vet 148 206 196 192 154 146 1042 1162 20 241 36 36
11 Ari Suikkanen IiBo/Ylä-Savo C/Sen 178 169 156 134 191 185 1013 1151 23 252 47 11
12 Jorma Tuovinen IiBo/Ylä-Savo B/Vet 158 200 183 177 163 166 1047 1137 15 266 61 14
13 Pasi Tossavainen SalBow/ Ylä-Savo B/Yl 190 205 174 202 152 160 1083 1095 2 308 103 42
14 Kalevi Vartiainen Kiu-Ke/Ylä-Savo C/Vet 135 144 137 174 151 159 900 1092 32 311 146 3
15 Timo Kärkkäinen UKS-01/Uusikaupunki B/Vet 166 150 129 204 169 145 963 1029 11 374 209 63
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